
28.00

28.00

28
.0
0

28
.0
0

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

2
8
.0

0

2
8
.0

0

28.00

29
.0

0

29.00

29.00

29
.0

0

29
.0
0

29.00

29.00

29.00 29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

2
9
.0

0

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29
.0

0

30.00

3
0
.0

0

30.00

3
0
.0

0

3
0
.0

0

30.00

30.0030.00

30
.0

0

3
0
.0

0

30
.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00
30.00

30.00

3
0
.0

0

3
0
.0

0

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

3
0
.0

0

3
0
.0

0

30
.0

0

30
.0

0

30
.0

0

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.0

0

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30
.0
0

30
.0

0

30.00

30.00

30
.0
0

30
.0

0

30.00

3
0
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31
.0

0

31
.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31
.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31.00

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

031.00

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31.00

31
.0

0

31
.0
0

31
.0

0

31
.0
0

31.00

31.00

31.00
31

.0
0

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

3
1
.0

0

31.00

31.00

3
1
.0

0

31
.0

0

31.00

31.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

3
2
.0

0

32.00

32.00

3
2
.0

0

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

3
2
.0

0
3
2
.0

0

32.00

32.00
32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

3
2
.0

0

32
.0

0

3
2
.0

0

3
2
.0

0
32

.0
0

32
.0

0

32.00

33.00

33.00
33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33.00

33
.0
0

33.00

33.00

33
.0
0

33.00

33
.0
03

3
.0

0

33.00

33
.0
0

33.00

3
3
.0

0

34.00

34.00

34
.0

0

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

3
4
.0

0

34.00

34.00

3
4
.0

0

34.00

34.00

34.00

3
4
.0

0

3
4
.0

0

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

35.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

35.00

3
5
.0

0

3
5
.0

0

36.0036.00

CHEVRON

BW
L

BW
L

SW
L

SW
L

SWL

S
W

L

S
W

L

S
W

L

SW
L

SW
L

SW
L

SW
L

SWL

SWL

SW
L

SW
L

35.97

35.87

35.51

35.69

35.79

35.41

35.19

35.72

35.74

35.30

35.08

34.81

35.02

35.38

35.63

35.49

35.01

34.72

35.01

34.46

34.58

35.06

35.07

35.11

FOREST

3
0
.2

5
B

B

3
0
.0

5

29
.7
7

BB

29.75

29.91

BB

2
9
.9

9

3
0
.0

4

3
0
.0

8

30.20
30.96

30.84

BB

BB
31.01

30.97

3
1
.0

1

3
0
.9

7

3
0
.8

9

BB

3
0
.2

0

30
.3
1

29.96

3
0
.0

1

B
B

3
0
.3

4
3
0
.3

2

2
8
.8

2

29.09

28.41

BB

27.96

27.76

BB

27
.65

BOX
BOX

BOX
BOX

CL30.04
EIRCOM

CL28.34
EIRCOM

CL28.23
EIRCOM

CL30.15
EIRCOM

B
W

L

27.89

28.02

28
.1

4

28
.49

28
.8

7

29
.1

6

29
.5

2

30
.3

3

KERB

30
.7

9

31
.0

2

27
.8

9

2
8
.2

0

2
8
.5

3
K

E
R
B

2
8
.8

6

2
7
.9

6

K
E
R
B

29.30

29.2829.37

KERB

29.67

30.11

30
.4

2

30
.8

3

31
.0

9

C
O
N
C

CONC

CONC

CONC

3
1
.1

0

31.06

31.24

31.38

FENCE

30.55

30.44

FENCE

30.39

FENCE
30.38

FENCE

30.02

29.71

FENCE

29.90

30.26

30.49

FENCE

30.64

30.6430.59
FENCE

30.64

G28
.2

8

G30.08

G28
.1
6

G
2
8
.7

2

G29.28

GRAVEL 30.58

30.59 30.67

30.63

30.29

29.86

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

29.89

30.31

30.29
30.01

29.89

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

3
4
.2

4

CL28.56
IC

CL28.90
IC

CL28.99
IC

CL29.21
IC

CL29.29
IC

CL30.15
IC

CL28.13
IC

CL28.09
IC

CL30.40
IC

29.68

29.59

29.57

29.59

31.93

31.85

31.56 31.41

31.28

31.16

31.03

30.92

30.97

29.74

31.28

3
1
.0

3

32.05

3
1
.7

0

3
1
.1

3

30.36

30
.3

5

3
0
.4

0

27.89

30.22

30.14

29.93

29.73

29.61

29
.0

0

29
.1
6

29
.3

4

29.53

27.98

27.63

31.12

27.93

29.16

29.02

29.16

29.25

31.23

28.75
28.78

28.86

29
.02

29.15

35.19

3
5
.0

1

LP

LP

LP

LP

CL28.50
MH

CL28.43
MH

CL28.43
MH

BOL

CL29.09
MH

CL30.13
MH

RS

RS

RS

SV

SV

RAMP

RAMP

30.13

30.65

31.39

31.66

31.16

31.01

30.44

31.28

31.23

31.28

31.48

31.47

29.88

30.87

30.86

31.19

31.53

30.52

31.41

31.32

31.09

31.60

31.46

30.85

30.89

30.56

30.14

30.72 30.45

30.76

30.66

30.84

30.85

30.66

30.40

31.03
30.90

30.71

30.55
30.45

30.59 30.63

30.55

30.54

30.40

30.48

30.48

30.53

30.57

31.10

31.31

30.52

31.4530.87

31.24

31.14

30.88

30.81

30.77

30.59
30.74

30.84

30.94

30.97 33.45

33.79

32.93

30.60
30.51

30.55

30.38

30.36

30.90

31.14

31.14

32.02

31.27

31.74

31.89

29.43

29.54

29.48

29.70

28.87

30.33

29.63

30.85

29.98

31.27

30.37

28.44

28.52

27.99

27.82

27.67

29.44

29.85

30.01

30.18

29.97

30.02

30.29

30.33

30.30

30.94

30.87

30.99

31.03

30.95

31.15

31.23

31.14

31.11

31.29

31.82

31.38

31.53

31.79

31.96

32.45

31.88

31.23

31.38

31.54

31.63

31.71

31.80

31.56

32.22

32.70

32.03

32.19

32.50

32.98

32.19

32.60

33.16

32.12

32.71

33.33

34.23

34.66 34.77

34.13
34.56

33.30

34.03
34.06

31.72
31.82

31.97

32.02

31.91

31.91

31.44

33.28

32.40

31.95

31.63

32.36

31.92

31.09

30.64

31.30

30.44

30.51

30.97

31.52

30.36

30.84

30.40

30.16

29.57

30.14

29.66

29.41

28.77

29.1329.13

29.74

30.24

30.39

29.85

29.37

28.15

28.78

27.83

28.20

28.64

27.65

28.03

27.89

28.01

27.58

27.64

27.62

27.72

27.64

27.74

27.67

27.81

28.05

28.38

28.71

28.89

28.30

28.58

28.79

29.95

30.61

31.04

31.44

29.64

33.46

33.16

33.34

34.22

33.88

34.20

34.01

33.74

34.15

33.91

34.43

34.49

34.36

34.22

33.97

33.65
33.69

33.90

34.41

34.35

34.15

34.11

33.8334.05

33.98

33.87

33.76

33.75

34.47

33.69

33.82

33.65

34.07

34.29

34.74

34.86

34.3133.81

33.12
33.13

32.7432.67

32.99

32.49
32.44

32.52

32.59

32.43

32.22
32.29

32.56

32.76

32.71

32.83

32.77

32.90
32.83

32.99
32.91

32.14

32.41

32.61

32.88

32.79

33.05
33.08

33.41 33.35

33.58

34.41

34.14

34.03

33.75

33.53

34.54
34.52

34.64
34.70

34.26
34.28

34.89

34.81

34.00

35.96

34.80 34.66
34.68

34.61

34.63

STUMP

STUMP

STUMP

SWL

SWL

S
W

L

28.01

TARMAC

TARMAC

2
8
.3

8

31
.2

3

30
.9

9

TARM
AC

29.78
TARMAC

2
9
.4

8

TB
30.17

TB

30.37

3
0
.7

2
T

B
3
0
.2

4
30

.5
1

30.90

TB

30.74

3
1
.0

2

3
0
.9

9

3
0
.8

0
T

B

30.67

30.68

3
0
.7

0
T

B

30
.7

1

31.68

3
1
.9

0

31.18

T
B

3
1
.9

9

TB

32.19

34.53

3
4
.5

7
T

B

3
4
.2

7

3
4
.5

0

T
B

31.61

31.97

TB

32.03

31
.5
9

3
1
.9

0

31.67

32.20

31.81

TB

31.51

31.43

31.29

31.31

TB

3
0
.9

1

3
0
.8

2

T
B

3
0
.9

8

3
0
.9

7

30.69

31.27

TB

31.27

31.2531.22
TB

31.11
TB

31.85

30.18

TB

30.27

30.27

30.33

TB

3
0
.5

1

T
B

33.92

34.11
TB

34.85

34
.8

1
35.14 TB

3
4
.6

1

34.24

34
.55

3
4
.8

0

34.36

34.36

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

CL28.63
TLIC

CL28.80
TLIC

CL28.87
TLIC

CL28.83
TLIC

CL29.36
TLIC

T
P
S

T
P
S

T
P
S

T
PS

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

WOOD PELLET

WOOD PELLET

CONC AND TARMAC

TARMAC

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL
GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

WOOD

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

HILL OF BUILDING

BRICK

BRICK

BRICK

BRICK

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS
GRASS

GRASS GRASS

GRASS GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

L
O

O
K

 L
E
F
T

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

2
9
.1

4

W
A

L
L

28
.5

9

W
ALL

28
.3

5

WM

CONC

CONC

CONC

C
O

N
C

C
O
N

C

29.29 29.30

C
O
N
C

29
.6
5

30.97

3
0
.9

9

31.01

2
8
.9

1
G

R
A
V

E
L

2
8
.9

1

CL31.01
IC

CL28.99
IC

31.35

31.17

30.95

30.72

30
.5

7

30
.0
2

29.12

2
9
.5

4

29.12

29.41

29.52

29.53

29.48

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

G30.98

G31.03

G31.00

G31.00

G30.99

G31.04

G31.02

G31.00

G29.01

G28.94

G28.94

CL31.02
MH

CL31.04
MH

CL31.13
MH

CL28.97

CL29.37
MH

29.00
PATH

29.93

29.85
29.59

30
.04

29
.7

4

31.08

31.01

31.17

31.30

31.45

31.72

32.28

31.81

31.66

31.34

31.89

32.19

32.24

32.33

31.25
31.28

31.19

31.19

31.13

31.24

31.58

31.66

31.77

31.78

31.68

31.63

29.83

29.83

30.71

30.66

30.68

30.98

30.49

29.69

28.94

29.95

29.19

29.12

29.07

29.57

29.66

29.89

30.02

30.36

30.61

30.56

30.41

30.20

29.97

29.64

30.55

T
B

30.52

TB

3
0
.3

4

T
B

3
0
.1

2

30.01

30.10

3
0
.0

0

T
B

TOW32.85

GRAVEL

WOOD PELLET

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

BRICK
AND CPS

CONC

CPS

AND.BRICKS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

31.07

31.94

KERB

32.07

32.10

KERB

32.12

KERB

POLE

POLE

POLE

32.32

32.18

30.64

BLACKGRAVEL

BROWNGRAVEL

GRASS

32.21

FENCE
32.24

32.06

FENCE

31.94

RIDGE40.96

EAVE37.02

RIDGE43.02

EAVE39.06

31.99

32.02

32.13

32.17

FENCE

32.32

32.38

32.50

FENCE

3
2
.5

8

3
1
.9

7

3
1
.7

2

3
1
.0

1

F
E
N

C
E

30.69

31.34

W
A
L
L

31.61

GRAVEL

PATH

30.37

30.36 PATH

30.22

30.03

29.86

2
9
.3

0
P
A

T
H

2
9
.1

0

PATH

30.28

30.26 PATH

30.11

29.83

2
9
.2

3
P
A

T
H

2
9
.0

6
P
A

T
H

2
8
.9

4

2
9
.4

0

30.70

30.32

30.27

30.17

30.36

30.61

FE
N
C
E

30.56

30.53

30.25

FENCE

30.02

29.67

29.48

FENCE

3
0
.1

9
G

R
A

V
E
L

3
0
.3

3
3
0
.4

1

30.48
30.48

30.36

30.41

30.45

GRAVEL

30.93

30.87

31.06
31.31

31.42
31.71

31.89

GRAVEL

3
0
.3

8
B

B

30.51

3
0
.4

1

30.4330.39 BB30.38

30.31

BB
30.25

30.16

3
0
.0

2
B

B

29.74

3
1
.2

1
T

B
3
1
.1

1

31.21
TB

31.40

31.5331.67
30.83

30.81

T
B

3
0
.9

3

3
0
.8

5

3
0
.8

8

30.64

TB

29.94

29.95

30.20

31.30

31.28

31.23

31.30

31.28

30.89

35
.4

0

FENCE

35
.0

3

34
.2

6

33
.7

4

FENCE

33
.1

4

32
.5

8

32
.0

8

FENCE

31
.4

7

30
.9

9

30
.5

7

FENCE

30
.1

1

29
.7

1

FENCE

28
.7

1

FENCE

28
.2

5

27
.9

6

31.11

31.17

31.34

W
A
L
L

31.30

31.48

31.54

W
A
L
L

31.55

31.64

31.92

32.00

W
A
L
L

32.27

32.49

33.21

33.56

34.75

34.92

28
.0

3

28
.0

5

29
.2

4

29
.8

9

30
.3

9

30
.8

3

31
.2

9

BB

29.68

30.16

BB

30.37

31
.0

3

30.9030.87 BB

30.95

31.18

3
0
.8

6

3
0
.7

4

30.71

BB

BB

3
0
.9

2

3
0
.9

0

30.47

3
1
.0

2

30.77

BB

30.72

30.65

30.62

30.67

30.32

T
B

30.53

T
B

30.56

30.21

30.49

30.83

30.77

T
B

31.44

TB

31.56

31.67

TB

31.60

31.54

31.34
TB

30.98

TB

30.73

TB

29.54

TB
28.03

28
.1
9

T
B

TB

29
.5
0

30.27

TB
30.65

30.69

32.26

3
2
.4

6

33.14

3
2
.6

7
T

B 31
.0

2

31.1031.20

31.26
31.20

31.70

TB
32.35

32.01

31.52
31

.93

T
B

30.96

3
2
.7

1

32.43

BB

3
2
.5

1

33.45

33.48

T
B

SW
L

SYL

SYL

29
.6

7

31
.1

7

30
.8

3

30
.5

0

30
.0

5

29
.2

7

29
.0

3

27
.9

8

28
.1

6

28
.3

8

28
.5

2

G29.85

WALL

29.53

31
.87

W
ALL

31
.1

1

30
.9

2

W
ALL

30
.47

TOW31.44

TOW34.65

TOW36.91

TOW35.12

TOW34.82

TOW30.20

TOW29.88

TOW29.67

TOW32.27

TOW31.02

TOW30.67

TOW34.78

TOW33.64

TOW33.22

TOW33.65

TOW33.44

K
E
R
B

2
9
.0

1

29.00

28
.3

7

28
.7

3

28
.9

4

29
.2

4

29
.5

4

T
PS

2
8
.8

1

2
8
.9

3

2
9
.0

0

28
.6

3

KERB

28
.5

2

30.56

3
4
.1

1
W

A
L
L

34.05

3
4
.4

9
3
4
.8

3
F
E

N
C

E
3
5
.1

9
3
5
.5

0

3
5
.6

6

FENCE

36.07

35.98

35.93

FENCE

35.91

35.74

35.56

FENCE

35.63

F
E
N

C
E

3
4
.1

1

3
3
.6

6

F
E
N

C
E

3
3
.4

2

3
3
.0

6

3
2
.8

6

F
E
N

C
E

3
2
.5

7

3
2
.4

4

32.29

32.37

32.50

32.72

32
.7
2

3
2
.9

7
F
E

N
C

E

3
3
.3

2

3
3
.8

1
3
4
.1

4

3
4
.8

4

3
4
.5

6

34.17 3
4
.2

0

RUBBLE

33.96
34.07

T
A

R
M

A
C

34.25

3
4
.7

6
B

B

35.11
35.08

35.04

3
4
.8

1

B
B

34.63

B
B

3
5
.7

6
T

B

T
B

3
5
.4

9

35.94

35.95

3
4
.1

1

34.07

3
4
.1

4

34.11

33
.9

8

33.73 33.71

3
3
.9

2

33.74 BB 33.54

33.72 BB

27.70

PATH

27
.7
0

27
.7
5

PA
TH

27.99

29
.1
7

29
.4

2

30.30

30.39

30
.6
4

31
.0

7

31.62
31.95

32.05

32.11

32.11

32.02

31.93

31.84

31.78

31.55

31.40

31.35

31.28

31.22

P
A
T
H

31.05

30.97

PA
T
H

31.06

31.71

PATH

32.14

PATH

32.24

32.39

32.53

32.66

32.78

PATH

32.36

27
.7

1

27
.8
3

28.16

28.35

2
9
.1

1

29
.7

1

P
A
T
H

30.47

PA
TH

31
.0

8

31.47

31.7331.94

PATH

32.11

32.08

PATH

31.81

31.73

31.53

31.38

P
A
T
H

31.31

31.29

31.20

31.11

P
A
T
H

31.02

30.96

31.20

31.57

31.86

32.13

32.26

32.38

32.50

PATH

32.61

32.76

32.70

PATH

33.02 32.98

33.10

29.76

29.89

30.23

30.48

30.60

30.6030.54
30.48

30.54

30.51

30.53

30.55

30.56

30.58

30.62

30.73

30.87

30.93

31.06

31.24

31.42
31.60

31.75

31.91

31.99

32.03

32.09

32.15

32.30

32.40

32.51

32.64

32.60

RS

3
4
.1

8

3
4
.9

1

D
O

O
R

34.23
34.25

34
.1

1

36.29

FENCE

31.91

31.76

31.64

FENCE

IL30.25
PIPE

100mmPVC

30.65

3
0
.2

5

T
B

30.35

T
B

30.44

30.36

TB

3
0
.5

4
T
B

30.08

30.17

29.47

B
B

29.41

29.36

29.34

29.32

29.18

B
B

28.89

2
9
.5

2

30
.02

PATH

29
.7

1

31.66

31.44

TB

3
1
.4

1

3
1
.3

6

31.25
TB

31.49

3
1
.5

8

T
B

3
1
.4

4

3
1
.2

5
T

B

30.55

30.59

30.60

30.60

30.57

30.61
FENCE

30.74

30.94

3
0
.5

5

30.56

30.50

30.42

30.36

30.53

3
0
.5

4

30
.3

3

30
.3

7

RAMP

32.51

R
U
B
B
L
E

33.26

33.07 BB
33.27

33.12

33.05

32
.9

1

33.52

3
3
.5

2
G

R
A

V
E

L

3
3
.7

3

33.79

3
3
.9

9

33.85

33.76

33.77 33.78

33.49

3
3
.5

8

R
U

B
B

L
E

30.90

30.57

30.70

BB

30
.6

6

30.513
0
.5

6

3
0
.6

0

BB

30.64

30
.7
1

31
.1

7

31.30

BB

30.74

3
0
.6

0

3
0
.8

6

30.81

31.08

30
.9

9

B
B

30.48

30.57

30.56
BB

30.61

3
0
.5

1

30.73

3
0
.6

5

B
B

3
0
.5

6

30.60
30.53

30.52 30.54
30.49

30.48

3
0
.6

6

30
.5

1

30
.3

4

30.61

30.43

30.70
31.27

3
0
.6

0

3
0
.5

8

30.54

30.61

3
0
.6

2

3
0
.5

1
G

R
A

V
E

L

30.55

30.55

30.57

30.60

30.59

30.65

30.76

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

30.84

GRAVEL

T
D
P

T
D
P

T
D
P

T
D
P

2
9
.7

7

29.69

2
9
.9

7

29.92

B
B

3
0
.0

0

29.82

B
B

29.89

29.86

BB

29.85

31.02

30.07

29.73
29.49

29.64

29.27

29.07

BB

28.54

28.27

BB

27.86

27
.5

0

27
.2

4

27
.1

9

30.03

R
E
T
W

L
B

29.70

29.84

29.98

30.14

29.92

29.99

29.91

29.98

29.91

30.11

29.79 29.54

29.75

29.26

29.19

28.61

28.29

27
.89

27
.6

0

27
.2

2

28
.1
2

28
.1

9

28
.31

28.63

29.05

29.38

29.89

30.07

30.51

30.71
30.93

30.92

31.04

31.14

31.23

31.01

30.82

30.99

30.41

30.23

30.55

R
E
T
W

L
T

F

O

S

T

E

R

'

S

 

A

V

E

N

U

E

N

O

R

T

H

 

A

V

E

N

U

E

L

C1205

S

V

S

V

E

X

I

S

T

I

N

G

 

2

0

0

m

m

Ø

 

D

U

C

T

I

L

E

 

I

R

O

N

 

(

1

9

9

6

)

S

V

S

V

N

E

W

 

1

8

0

m

m

Ø

 

H

D

P

E

 

W

A

T

E

R

M

A

I

N

N

E

W

 
2

2

5

m

m

Ø

 
H

D

P

E

 
W

A

T

E

R

M

A

I
N

N

E

W

 

2

2

5

m

m

Ø

 

H

D

P

E

 

W

A

T

E

R

M

A

I

N

N

E

W

 
2

2

5

m

m

Ø

 
H

D

P

E

 
W

A

T

E

R

M

A

I
N

M

S

V

S

V

S

V

E

X

I

S

T

I

N

G

 

2

0

0

m

m

Ø

 

D

U

C

T

I

L

E

 

I

R

O

N

 

(

1

9

9

6

)

A

V

AIR VALVE

P1 11.10.16 ISSUED FOR COMMENT

JN

JN

POD

BM

ISSUE
PROJECT No. DRAWING No.

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT TITLE

CLIENT

DATEISSUE DESCRIPTION

DRN P.E.

P.D.ORIG

ISSUE STATUS

PRELIMINARY (P1, P2, P3 etc.) PLANNING (PL1, PL2, PL3 etc.)

TENDER (T1,T2, T3 etc.) FOR CONSTRUCTION (O, 1, etc.)

NOTES

2.

1.
THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL ENGINEERS &

ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS.FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY (NOT SCALING) TO

BE USED. WHERE A CONFLICT OF INFORMATION EXISTS OR IF IN ANY

DOUBT - `ASK'.

CONSULTANTS TO BE INFORMED IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCIES

BEFORE WORK PROCEEDS.

STATUS

PLANNING

MAR YNOA H

ISO 9001:2008

QAS INTERNATIONAL

REGISTERED COMPANY

Certificate No. IRE1213

R

International Federation  of
Consulting Engineers

Engineers
Structural
Institution

RETT

Dublin Office:

Consulting Engineers, Civil . Structural . Project Management.E-mail: bmce@bmce.ie  Web:  www.bmce.ie

London Office:

Sandwith House, 52-54 Lower Sandwith Street, Dublin 2, Ireland.
Tel: (01) 677 3200  Fax: (01) 677 3164

12 Mill Street, London SE1 2AY, United Kingdom
Tel: (0044) 084 5413 2722B

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN

UCD STUDENT RESIDENCES MASTERPLAN

PROPOSED CONNECTION TO 

EXISTING WATERMAIN

 

15349 C1032 PL2

SCALE @ A1:

SCALE @ A3: 1:1000

1:500

PROPOSED CONNECTION TO EXISTING WATERMAIN

CIVIL LEGEND

MAGNETIC FLOW WATER METER

FIRE HYDRANT

STOP COCK

SLUICE VALVE

Ex. WATERMAIN

WATERMAIN

AIR VALVE

IRRIGATION VALVE

TRUST BLOCK

*

SV

SC

AV

H

M

IV

REFER TO DRG. 15349-C1021

FOR WATERMAIN LAYOUT IN

VICINITY OF PROPOSED

DEVELOPMENT

PROPOSED CONNECTION TO

EXISTING 200mmØ DUCTILE IRON

WATERMAIN VIA NEW 225mmØ

HDPE WATERMAIN PIPE

PROPOSED BULK WATERMETER

ARRANGEMENTS TO BE AGREED

WITH IRISH WATER / DLRCC

UCD CAMPUS BOUNDARY (LANDS

UNDER OWNERSHIP OF APPLICANT)

SITE BOUNDARY

P2 17.11.16 ISSUED FOR COMMENT

JN

JN

POD

BM

PL1 30.06.17 ISSUED FOR PLANNING

JN

POD

POD

BM

PL2 13.09.17 REVISED FOR PLANNING

JN

POD

POD

BM


	Sheets and Views
	BMCE


